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Data Pulled on 6/2/2021

Texarkana-Tyler-Longview Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

87.1%
of PPO Facilities

70.2%
of PPO Facilities

27.0%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

90.7%
of PPO Professionals

59.5%
of PPO Professionals

20.5%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

94.1%

82.4%

5.9%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

86.6%

69.3%

28.6%

Primary Care

100.0%

96.9%

65.3%

7.5%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

88.8%

57.8%

24.5%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 1,430

4,140

6,311

6,959

67

174

216

248

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

1,310

3,093

4,756

5,355

120

1,047

1,555

1,604

66

160

200

231

1

14

16

17

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 755, 756, 757

.


