

Texarkana-Tyler-Longview Market*

Network Comparison

Facility	Network	Professional		
100.0% of PPO Facilities	PPO	100.0% of PPO Professionals		
87.1% of PPO Facilities	Essentials	90.7% of PPO Professionals		
70.2% of PPO Facilities	Advantage	59.5% of PPO Professionals		
27.0% of PPO Facilities	Blue Premier	20.5% of PPO Professionals		

	Hospitals	Network	Ancillarie	S	Prim	ary Care	Network	Specialists	
	100.0%	PPO	100.0%			100.0%	PPO	100.0%	
ı	94.1%	Essentials	86.6%	ı		96.9%	Essentials	88.8%	
	82.4%	Advantage	69.3%			65.3%	Advantage	57.8%	
	5.9%	Blue Premier	28.6%			7.5%	Blue Premier	24.5%	

Provider Counts						
	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists
PPO	248	6,959	17	231	1,604	5,355
Essentials	216	6,311	16	200	1,555	4,756
Advantage	174	4,140	14	160	1,047	3,093
Blue Premier	67	1,430	1	66	120	1,310